
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Storm Water Stakeholders Group (SWSG)* 

Construction General Permit TXR150000 

Tuesday, February 21, 2012, 1:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 

AGENDA 
 
 

1:30 p.m. Welcome and Introductions Chris Linendoll 

Meeting Overview: 
 

Goals and Objectives Rebecca Villalba 
 

Update on the Renewal Timeline Villalba 
 

Brief Overview of Existing TXR150000 Villalba 
 

Summary of Proposed Changes to TXR150000 Villalba 
 

Stakeholder Discussion: 

• Stakeholders Input on Proposed Changes and Additional Comments on 
the Existing Permit 

Summary and Adjournment Villalba 

• Stakeholders comments due Monday, March 6, 2012 

Announcements: 
 

Design Criteria Stakeholders Group (DCSG) Meeting: March 6, 2012 
 

Water Quality Advisory Work Group (WQAWG) Meeting: April 24, 2012 
 

Environmental Trade Fair and Conference (ETFC) May 1-2, 2012 
 

*Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group and 
Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
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mail 

Mary Purzer AECOM mary.purzer@aecom.com 
Jennifer Newton AGC of Texas jnewton@agctx.org 
Rex Hunt Alan Plummer Associates Inc rhunt@apaienv.com 
Brandi Stark B Wise Env. Consulting Inc bstark@bwiseenvironmental.com 
Casey Frizzell Capitol Environmental Inc cfrizzell@capitolenvironmental.com 
Timothy Moltz Catalyst Engineering Group moltzj@suddenlink.net 
Roger Schenk CDM Smith schenkre@cdmsmith.com 
Lee Lawson City of Austin lee.lawson@ci.austin.tx.us 
Jock Flores City of Austin Watershed Protection jock.flores@austintexas.gov 
Peter Blanchette City of Dallas peter.blanchette@dallascityhall.com 
Susan Alvarez City of Dallas susan.alvarez@dallascityhall.com 
Riazul Mia City of Laredo rmia@ci.laredo.tx.us 
Trenia Harris City of Lubbock tharris@mail.ci.lubbock.tx.us 
Tiffany White City of Round Rock twhite@round-rock.tx.us 
Clinton Bailey City of San Angelo clinton.bailey@sanangelotexas.us 
Arthur Gonzales City of San Angelo arthur.gonzales@sanangelotexas.us 
Tim Wolfe City of San Angelo tim.wolfe@sanangelotexas.us 
Nathan Garza City of Seguin ngarza@seguintexas.com 
Jimmy Vandever City of Sugarland jvandever@sugarlandtx.gov 
Claudia Notestine City of Sugarland cnotestine@sugarlandtx.com 
Jason Natho Compliance Resources Inc jnatho@complianceresourcesinc.com 
Karan Kinton Compliance Resources Inc karan@complianceresourcesinc.com 
Susan McIntosh Harris County susan.mcintosh@hcpid.com 
Diane Jones Harris County diane.jones@hcpid.com 
Julie Podbielski LCRA jpodbiel@lcra.org 
Chance Simpson LCRA chance.simpson@lcra.org 
Shannon Paprocki Lower Colorado River Authority shannon.paprocki@lcra.org 
Mark Fuller RPS fullerm@rpsgroup.com 
Phillip Handley San Antonio Water System phillip.handleyiii@saws.org 
JW Lemons SECA Environmental Supply jwlemons@secaenvironmental.com 
Rebecca Scott SECA Environmental Supply rscott@secaenvironmental.com 
Felicia Webb TCEQ felicia.webb@tceq.texas.gov 
Celia Castro TCEQ celia.castro@tceq.texas.gov 
Bob Brush TCEQ bob.brush@tceq.texas.gov 
Mark Palmie TCEQ mark.palmie@tceq.texas.gov 
Dan Siebeneicher TCEQ dan.siebeneicher@tceq.texas.gov 
Hanne Nielsen TCEQ hanne.nielsen@tceq.texas.gov 
Chris Linendoll TCEQ chris.linendoll@tceq.texas.gov 
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Rebecca Villalba TCEQ rebecca.villalba@tceq.texas.gov 
Graham Webb TCEQ graham.webb@tceq.texas.gov 
Brittany Lee TCEQ brittany.lee@tceq.texas.gov 
Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov 
Heather Mahurin Texas Municipal League heather@tml.org 
Lauren Crawford Texas Municipal League lauren@tml.com 
Adrienne Boer TRC aboer@trcsolutions.com 
Stephen Ligon TxDOT stephen.ligon@txdot.gov 
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